Horaires bus Grandfontaine

Marche gourmande
St-Martin 2023

Horaires complets

Porrentruy - Grandfontaine - Porrentruy
Samedi 04 novembre 2023

Porrentruy, gare 08:02 10:02 12:02 14:02 16:02 18:02 20:02 22:02 23:02 00:02 01:10 02:15
Porrentruy, Fbg St. Germain 08:03 10:03 12:03 14:03 16:03 18:03 20:03 22:03 23:03 00:03 01:11 02:16
Porrentruy, ville 08:04 10:04 12:04 14:04 16:04 18:04 20:04 22:04 23:04 00:04 01:12 02:17
Porrentruy, Rue Merguin 08:05 10:05 12:05 14:.05 16:05 18:05 20:05 22:05 23:05 00:05 01:13 02:18
Porrentruy, Belle-Croix 08:06 10:06 12:06 14:06 16:06 18:.06 20:06 22:06 23:06 00:06 01:14 02:19
Courtedoux, Place St-Martin 0810 10:10 12:10 14:10 16:10 18:10 20:10 22:10 23:10 00:10 01:18 02:23
Courtedoux, le Clotre 08:12 10:12 12:12 1412 16:12 1812 20:12 22:12 23:12 00:12 01:20 02:25
Chevenez, Paléo Jura 08:14 10:14 12:14 14:14 16:14 18:14 20:14 22:14 23:14 00:14 01:22 02:27
Chevenez, Les Moissons 0817 10:17 1217 1417 1617 1817 2017 22:17 23:17 00:17 01:25 02:30
Chevenez, place la Grangette 08:18 10:18 12:18 14:18 16:18 18:18 20:18 22:18 23:18 00:18 01:26 02:31
Chevenez, St-Maurice 08:19 10:19 12:19 14:19 16:19 1819 20:19 22:19 23:19 00:19 01:27 02:32
Rocourt 08:23 10:23 12:23 14:23 16:23 1823 20:23 22:23 23:23 00:23 01:31 02:36
Grandfontaine, poste 08:24 10:24 12:24 14:24 16:24 18:24 20:24 22:24 23:24 00:24 01:32 02:37
Grandfontaine, poste 08:24 10:24 12:24 14:24 16:24 18:24 20:24 22:24 23:24 00:24 01:32 02:37

Grandfontaine, haut du village 08:25 10:25 12:25 14:25 16:25 18:25 20:25 22:25 23:25 00:25 01:33 02:38
Grandfontaine, bas du village 08:26 10:26 12:26 14:26 16:26 18:26 20:26 22:26 23:26 00:26 01:34 02:39

Grandfontaine, bas du village 08:33 11:03 13:03 15:03 17:03 18:33 20:33 22:27 23:27 00:27 01:35 02:40

Rocourt 08:35 11:05 13:05 15:05 17:05 18:35 20:35 22:29 23:29 00:29 01:37 02:42
Chevenez, St-Maurice 08:37 11:07 13:07 15:07 17:07 18:37 20:37 22:31 23:31 00:31 01:39 02:44
Chevenez, place la Grangette 08:40 11:10 13:10 15:10 17:10 18:40 20:40 22:34 23:34 00:34 01:42 02:47
Chevenez, Les Moissons 08:41 11:11 1311 1511 17:11  18:41 20:41 22:35 23:35 00:35 01:43 02:48
Chevenez, Paléo Jura 08:44 11:14 13:14 15:14 17:14 18:44 20:44 22:35 23:38 00:38 01:46 02:51
Courtedoux, le Clbtre 08:47 11:17 13:17 15:17 17:17 1847 20:47 22:41  23:41 00:41 01:49 02:54
Courtedoux, Place St-Martin 08:49 11:19 13:19 15:19 17:19 18:49 20:49 22:43 23:43 00:43 01:51 02:56
Porrentruy, Belle-Croix 08:52 11:22 13:22 15:22 17:22 18:52 20:52 22:46 23:46 00:46 01:54 02:59
Porrentruy, Rue Merguin 08:53 11:23 13:23 15:23 17:23 1853 20:53 22:47 23:47 00:47 01:55 03:00
Porrentruy, ville 08:54 11:24 13:24 1524 17:24 1854 20:54 22:48 23:48 00:48 01:56 03:01
Porrentruy, Fbg St. Germain 08:54 11:24 13:24 15:24 17:24 1854 20:54 22:48 23:48 00:48 01:56 03:01
Porrentruy, gare 08:58 11:28 13:28 15:28 17:28 18:58 20:58 22:52 23:52 00:52 02:00 03:05
CarPostal

Secteur Ouest

www.carpostal.ch


http://www.carpostal.ch/

